
Date /Day Event  / Theme Food Drinks

10/22/22 - Saturday Potluck Dinner - Bring your favorite item BYOF BYOD
11/24/22 - Thursday Thanksgiving Dinner TBD BYOD
12/11/22 - Sunday Christmas Dinner at the Clubhouse Yes Yes
1/14/23 - Saturday Morning Golf Scramble - 5PM for Dinner & Awards Yes BYOD

1/18/23 - Wednesday BINGO!  Yes BYOD
2/11/23 - Saturday Morning Golf Scramble/Bocci Event - 5pm Dinner Yes BYOD

2/22/23 - Wednesday BINGO!  Yes BYOD
2/26/23 - Sunday Afternoon Bocci and Pizza @ 3pm Yes BYOD

3/11/23 - Saturday Morning Golf Scramble/Bocci Event - 5pm Dinner Yes BYOD
3/15/23 - Wednesday BINGO!  Yes BYOD

4/1/23 - Saturday Morning Golf Scramble - 5PM for Dinner & Awards Yes BYOD
4/5/23 - Wednesday BINGO!  Yes BYOD

CHV- SOCIAL CALENDAR FOR 2022-2023

Note: All themed events will be announced with specific details as the event date approaches


